
Saint Anne’s RC Primary School 2022-2023 

 

Term First day Last day Number of days 
 

Autumn half term 1 Monday 5th 
September 2022 

Friday 21st 
October 2022 
 

35 days 
 
 

Half term holiday Monday 24th 
October 2022 

Friday 28th 
October 2022 
 

 

Autumn half term 2 Monday 31st 
October 2022 

Tuesday 20th 
December 2021 
 

36 days 

Christmas holiday Wednesday 21st 
December 2022 

Monday 2nd 
January 2023 
 

 

Spring half term 1 Tuesday 3rd 
January 2023 

Friday 17th 
February 2023 
 

34 days 
 
 

Half term holiday Monday 20th 
February 2023 

Friday 24th 
February 2023 
 

 

Spring half term 2 Monday 27th 
February 2023 

Wednesday 5th 
April 2022  
 

28 days 
 
 

Easter holiday Thursday 6th 
April 2023 

Friday 14th 
April 2023 
 

 

Summer half term 1  Monday 17th 
April 2023 

Friday 19th 
May 2023 
 

24 days 
 

May Bank holiday Monday 1st May 2023 
 

 

Half term holiday Monday 22nd 
May 2023 

Friday 2nd June 
2023 
 

 

Summer half term 2 Monday 5th June 
2023 

Wednesday 
19th July 2023 

33 days 

Total   190 days 



 

Easter Sunday: 9th April 2023 
 
Bank Holidays:  
Monday 2nd January 2023 
Monday 1st May 2023 
 
There are five INSET days (when school is closed to pupils) during the year but 
open for staff- these are: 
 
Thursday 1st September 2022 
Friday 2nd September 2022 
Friday 25th November 2022 
Thursday 20th July 2023 
Friday 21st July 2023 
 


